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28-05-2017 Spndag
27-05-2017 Lgrdag
25-05-2017 Torsdag
20-05-2017 Lgrdag
14-05-2017 Sgndag
13-05-2017 Lgrdag
13-05-2017 Lgrdag
30-04-2017 S¢ndag
29-04-2017 Lgrdag
22-04-2017 Lgrdag
15-04-2017 Lgrdag
08-04-2017 Lgrdag
25-03-2017 Lgrdag
04-03-2017 Lgrdag
25-02-2017 Lgrdag
18-02-2017 Lgrdag
11-02-2017 Lgrdag
05-02-2017 Sgndag
04-02-2017 Lgrdag
04-02-2017 Lgrdag
07-01-2017 Lgrdag
30-12-2016 Fredag
17-12-2016 Lgrdag
03-12-2016 Lgrdag
19-11-2016 Lgrdag
12-11-2016 Lgrdag
29-10-2016 Lgrdag
22-10-2016 Lgrdag
15-10-2016 Lgrdag
01-10-2016 Lgrdag
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Hjemmehold

Skjern Handbold
Nykgbing F. Handbold
Aaborg Handbold
Kgbenhavn Handbold
Ribe-Esbjerg HH
Bjerringbro Silkeborg
Nykgbing F. Handbold
Viborg HK

Kgbenhavn Handbold
Ribe-Esbjerg HH
Skjern Handbold

GOG Handbold

FC Midtjylland
Skanderborg Handbold
Arhus Handbold
Viborg HK
Silkeborg-Voel KFUM
Bjerringbro Silkeborg
Bjerringbro Silkeborg
Aalborg Handbold
Kgbenhavn Handbold
Randers HK

HC Midtjylland

KIF Kolding Kgbenhavn
Skjern Handbold

KIF Kolding Kgbenhavn
Skjern Handbold

HC Midtjylland
Aalborg Handbold
Nykgbing F. Handbold

Udehold

Aalborg Handbold
Kgbenhavn Handbold
Skjern Handbold
Nykgbing F. Handbold
Skjern Handbold
Aalborg Handbold
Kgbenhavn Handbold
Nykgbing F. Handbold
FC Midtjylland

TTH Holstebro

KIF Kolding Kgbenhavn
Skjern Handbold
Randers HK

TTH Holstebro

KIF Kolding Kgbenhavn
Team Esbjerg

Viborg HK

Skjern Handbold

KIF Kolding Kgbenhavn
Skjern Handbold
Viborg HK

FC Midtjylland

KIF Kolding Kgbenhavn
Aalborg Handbold
Mors Thy Handbold
GOG Handbold
Bjerringbro Silkeborg
Aalborg Handbold
GOG Handbold

Team Esbjerg

Turnering
HHL
DHL
HHL
DHL
HHL
HHL
DHL
DHL
DHL
HHL
HHL
HHL
DHL
HHL
HHL
DHL
DHL
Finald
SemiFinal4
SemiFinal4
DHL
Final4d
HHL
HHL
HHL
HHL
HHL
HHL
HHL
DHL

Kgn

O - 3 O 0T 0T 0 oo o a0 o oo oo oo oo o - 5T o o5 a o

Kanal

TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
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TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2

Seere genn.

203.500
160.000
136.500
168.500
131.500

86.000
155.000
136.000
111.000
148.000
157.500
171.500
129.500
125.000
182.500
109.000
171.500
253.500
168.000
218.000
219.000
230.500
173.500
184.500
155.500
168.000
144.500
142.500
143.000
112.500

1. halvl.

180.000
124.000
114.000
141.000
103.000

56.000
143.000
114.000

94.000
134.000
121.000
148.000
107.000
113.000
171.000

96.000
150.000
212.000
149.000
198.000
210.000
193.000
151.000
160.000
141.000
141.000
122.000
124.000
127.000

98.000

2. halvl.

227.000
196.000
159.000
196.000
160.000
116.000
167.000
158.000
128.000
162.000
194.000
195.000
152.000
137.000
194.000
122.000
193.000
295.000
187.000
238.000
228.000
268.000
196.000
209.000
170.000
195.000
167.000
161.000
159.000
127.000

Share

27,6
36,1
23,8
29,5
20,8
22,4
29,6
19,6
18,9
24,7
20,1
24,1

20
15,3
19,2
13,2
20,4
25,1
25,2
24,8
25,2
27,8
20,3
18,6
18,5
22,2
21,3
18,5
18,5
18,2



Klubhandbold 2016-2017

Kan Kanal Seere genn. 1. halvl. 2. halvl.

Udehold Turnering SHEE
FC Midtjylland DHL d TV2 90.000 72.000 108.000 16,5

KIF Kolding Kgbenhavn HHL h TV2 100.000 83.000 117.000 17

Tid Hjemmehold
Team Esbjerg
Bjerringbro Silkeborg

31 24-09-2016 Lgrdag 16.10
32 17-09-2016 Lgrdag 16.10



